Anesthesia Billing Companies 

There are always pluses and minuses with using a bigger versus a smaller billing company.  Regardless of which you choose, make sure the company is familiar with your state rules and idiosyncrasies.  Many companies are capable of billing -- the devil is in keeping up with the details.  If you aren’t sure which questions to ask, see “Billing Company Questions” for assistance.  Although you may have more questions, this is a good place to start.
 
When you make your decision, it is always a good idea to keep in touch with how the billing company is doing on a regular basis.  When our group used a billing company, I visited their office to randomly audit our patient accounts.  However, with advances in technology, some billing companies now offer off-site access to your live accounts.
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1. Anesco:  https://anesco.net/ 

2. Anesthesia Dynamics:  https://www.anesthesiadynamics.com 

3. Anesthesia Management Partners:  http://www.anesthesiapartners.com/ 

4. Anesthesia Resources:  http://anesres.com/	

5. Aqreva: https://www.aqreva.com/ 

6. Arietis Health:  https://www.arietishealth.com/ 

7. Blue Lake Anesthesia Solutions:  https://www.bluelakesolutions.com 

8. Blue Ridge Billing Solutions: www.blueridgebilling.com 

9. CIPROMS: www.ciproms.com

10. Cole Medical Billing:  https://www.colemedical.com/ 

11. Comprehensive Medical Management: http://www.comp-med.com

12. Comprehensive Medical Solutions, Inc.:  https://billingmedicalsolutions.com/ 

13. Coronis Health:  https://www.coronishealth.com/ (formerly ABC, Medac and Medical Billing Unlimited)

14. Doc Financial: https://docfinancial.com/

15. Encompass Health Solutions:  http://www.goencompasshealth.com 

16.  Fusion Anesthesia Solutions:  https://www.fusionanesthesia.com/ 

17. Healthcare Administrative Partners, LLC:  www.hapusa.com

18. Health Billing Systems, Inc.:  http://healthbilling.net/

19. HSS Services:  https://hssbilling.com/practices/anesthesia/ 

20. Integrated Physicians Management Services:  https://ipmscorp.com/ 

21. Jenesys Practice Solutions:  https://www.jenesyssolutions.com/ 

22. MBA Medical Team:  https://mbamedical.com 

23. Med Stream:  www.medstream.biz

24. Med usind:  http://www.medusind.com/

25. MedHealth Financial: https://medhealthfinancial.com/ 

26. Medical Management Resources:   http://www.mmri-ny.com

27. Medical Management Services:  www.mybillingguy.com 

28. Medical Group Services:  www.mgsionline.com 

29. MSN Healthcare Solutions:  https://msnllc.com/ 

30. National Medical Billing Services: https://nimblercm.com/ 
(formerly Medi-Corp)

31. Onshore RCPM: https://www.onshorercpm.com/ 

32. Optum: https://optum.com  (formerly Change, formerly McKesson)

33. Park Medical Management, Inc:  http://www.parkmedicalmgt.com/  

34. Physician’s Accounts Receivable (“PAR”) Management:  https://www.parmanage.com/ 

35. Physician’s Business Associates International, Inc.: www.pbatoday.com/

36. Physicians Choice:  http://www.physchoice.com/ 

37. Practice Management Group:  http://pmgmb.com/ 

38. RMA Health: https://rmahealth.com/ 

39. R1 Revenue Cycle Management (formerly Intermedix):  https://www.r1rcm.com/anesthesia 

40. Resource One:  http://www.resourceone-llc.com/

41. Sierra Health Services: http://sierrahealth.net/ 

42. Stateside Medical Solutions:  https://www.statesidemedicalsolutions.com/

43. Synthesis Healthcare:  http://synthesishealthcareservices.com/ 

44. Tenzing:  www.tenzing.us

45. US Anesthesia Partners:  https://www.usap.com/ 

46. Ventra Health:  https://ventrahealth.com (formerly abeo)

47. Yourine Luck Billing Services:  https://yilbilling.com/ 

48. Zotec:  http://www.zotecpartners.com/ 
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